15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.03.24 - UPDATED MARCH 24, 2025
ACRL
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
CEILING OR WALL MOUNTED LINEAR SPOTLIGHT
Available in 1-light to 4-light linear configurations, the ACRL vertically or horizontally mounts to any standard 5” outlet
box, offering a clean, architectural solution for accent and display lighting applications. Each adjustable spotlight
provides precise aiming and smooth, consistent output, making it ideal for highlighting artwork, merchandise, and focal
points within retail, gallery, and hospitality environments. Each head can be fitted with up to three accessories, including

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY:
DIMMING † ACCESSORIES
TE = Trailing Edge *
LE = Leading Edge **
010 = 0-10V
ND = Non-Dimming
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes
MODEL LUMENS PER HEAD CRI
ACRL-1 = 1-Light Linear
ACRL-2 = 2-Light Linear
ACRL-3 = 3-Light Linear
ACRL-4 = 4-Light Linear
9 = 900
11 = 1100
13 = 1300
15 = 1500
18 = 1800
20 = 2000
80
92
COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
100 ∏
120
240
277
12 = 12°
25 = 25°
40 = 40º
60 = 60º
ZO = 14° - 40° Zoom Optics
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical
* 277V TE Dimming Available on 1800 Lumen,
80 CRI and 1500 Lumen, 92 CRI only.
** 120V Only
† See “Notes on Dimming”
∏ Non-Dim or 0-10V Dimmiing Only